
           
      Page 1

Bonanza & Gearhart Route 69  AM
           

AIDE:  START TIME: 05:28 am DISTANCE: 106.43
DRIVER NAME: Keller, Jerry FINISH TIME: 07:51 am NO STUDENTS...11
BUS NUMBER: 69 TOTAL TIME: 2:23 NO STOPS: 14

             TIME LOCATION/COMMENT       
           
   
1 5:28 AM BONANZA JR/SR HIGH   
   
2 6:24 AM IVORY PINE &  RD 27   
   
3 6:50 AM BEATTY STORE - OFF ROAD   
   
4 6:54 AM GODOWA SPRINGS RD & 28080   
   
5 7:02 AM 37770 DREWS RD   
   
6 7:03 AM DREWS RD & CLACKAMAS ST (NE)   
   
7 7:10 AM DREWS RD & ORGON PINES   
   
8 7:21 AM SYCAN RD & FERGUSON MOUNTAIN DR (SW)   
   
9 7:28 AM BEATTY COMMUNITY CENTER   
   
10 7:36 AM 37727 KLAMATH FALLS LAKEVIEW HWY   
   
11 7:38 AM 36560 KLAMATH FALLS LAKEVIEW HWY   
   
12 7:40 AM 36160 KLAMATH FALLS LAKEVIEW HWY   
   
13 7:45 AM KLAMATH FALLS LAKEVIEW HWY & KODIAK LN

(NW)   
   
14 7:51 AM BONANZA ELEMENTARY   
           
  



           
      Page 2

Bonanza & Gearhart  Route 69  PM
           

AIDE:  START TIME: 03:30 pm DISTANCE: 63.03
DRIVER NAME: Keller, Jerry FINISH TIME: 04:44 pm NO STUDENTS...23
BUS NUMBER: 69 TOTAL TIME: 1:14 NO STOPS: 13

             TIME LOCATION/COMMENT       
           
   
1 3:30 PM BONANZA ELEMENTARY   
   
2 3:30 PM BONANZA JR/SR HIGH   
   
3 3:44 PM HWY 140 & KODIAK   
   
4 3:49 PM 36160 HWY 140 E   
   
5 3:52 PM 36560 KLAMATH FALLS LAKEVIEW HWY   
   
6 3:54 PM 37727 HWY 140   
   
7 3:57 PM BEATTY COMMUNITY CENTER   
   
8 4:02 PM 28088 GODOWA SPRINGS RD   
   
9 4:04 PM SYCAN RD & FERGUSON MOUNTAIN DR (SW)   
   
10 4:09 PM DREWS RD & OREGON PINES   
   
11 4:11 PM 37791 DREWS RD   
   
12 4:12 PM DREWS RD & CLACKAMAS ST   
   
13 4:44 PM IVORY PINE RD & NFD 27 RD   
           
  


